Bib#

Team Member #1

35
31
33
34
32
29
30
28

Carly Daniels
Katie Pritchett
Brian Polensky

Margeau Cream
Rebecca Blade
Kristina Landvater
Hannah Landvater
Adrienne Mitford

@
T
H*

275
272
276
273
274

Team Member #2
Vitu Chiwaka
Jackie Hazook

Connor Polensky
Ashley Vahney
Rebecca Bausinger
Carin Schrum
Linda Vignati
BethAnn Hinton

Participant Name

Daniel Spurlin
Michael Mamrak
Gregory Erb
Cecilia Peters

Nicole Johnston

Team Type
Co-Ed Team

Female Team
Male Team
Female
Female
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team

Team Type

Male

Male

Male
Female

Female

Team Name Finish Time
C Squared 43:40
49:12
Polensky & Son 49:27
Mother Runners 49:37
B Squared 52:01
Jingle and Jangle 1:04:32
Mad Dashers 1:17:45
Eleves on a Mission 1:19:41
Finish Time
47:46
49:57
55:15
1:05:23
1:06:22

Award
First Place Co-Ed Team
First Place Female Team

First Place Male Team

Award

First Place Male

First Place Female



