

<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Team Member #1</u>	<u>Team Member #2</u>	<u>Team Type</u>	<u>Team Name</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Award</u>
35	Carly Daniels	Vitu Chiwaka	Co-Ed Team	C Squared	43:40	First Place Co-Ed Team
31	Katie Pritchett	Jackie Hazook	Female Team		49:12	First Place Female Team
33	Brian Polensky	Connor Polensky	Male Team	Polensky & Son	49:27	First Place Male Team
34	Margeau Cream	Ashley Vahney	Female	Mother Runners	49:37	
32	Rebecca Blade	Rebecca Bausinger	Female	B Squared	52:01	
29	Kristina Landvater	Carin Schrum	Female Team	Jingle and Jangle	1:04:32	
30	Hannah Landvater	Linda Vignati	Female Team	Mad Dashers	1:17:45	
28	Adrienne Mitford	BethAnn Hinton	Female Team	Eleves on a Mission	1:19:41	

<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Team Type</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Award</u>
275	Daniel Spurlin	Male	47:46	First Place Male
272	Michael Mamrak	Male	49:57	
276	Gregory Erb	Male	55:15	
273	Cecilia Peters	Female	1:05:23	First Place Female
274	Nicole Johnston	Female	1:06:22	